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34 | Parts list EUROTOP 601/611 A

0.1
1
1.1
2
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20.1
21
22
22.1
222
23
231
24
241
242
25

00+ 293.80.001.2
00+ 293.80.015.1
00+ 293.80.015.2
00+ 438.044

00+ 293.80.030.0
00+2630.80.004.0
00+2630.80.304.0
00+ 293.80.020.0
00+ 165419

00+ 103.107

00+2630.80.040.0
00+2630.80.041.0
00+2862.80.042.1
00+2630.80.039.0
00+2862.80.039.1
00+2862.80.043.0
00+2862.80.055.1
00+2862.80.055.2
00+2862.80.055.3
00+ 190.002

00+ 191.002

00+ 293.80.035.0
00+ 293.80.035.2
D0+2871.80.035.0
00+ 415219

00+ 261.80.010.2

2 Rotor unit (12)

O —

15—?
. _ﬁé.;—w
n -

roo —20
20.01

51815001

243.EN.900.0 - 28/04/21

Rotor unit (12A) - Table 86

Rotor unit (12A)
Rotor unit rhs. FUO1
Safety pin 10x50mm

Getriebe Zus. (OGRD)

Lagerarm Vorm.

Lagerarm Vorm.

Main tube

Wedge lock washer M14(15,2X30,7)

Bolt M14x30 DIN 933 8.8 ZnNi

Cover bottom 12 arms

Cover rh.to (12)

Ring

Flange

Flange

Hub

Spacer

Spacer

Spacer

Greasing nipple A M8x1 DIN 71412
Greasing nipple DIN 71412 AS 8 x 1 SFG
Support

Support

Support
Shaft seal ring A 85x120x12 DIN 3760

—87
—88
—89

includes Pos 1,2
includes Pos 11-54

04272
04272 05229
05230

04272
04272
04272

04381

05350
05351

04358
04359

04479
04643

04642



